PEMCO News – 3rd Quarter 2018
arrow.com
ww.arrow.com
Automotive Guide
Transportation and the automotive industry. At its core, it’s about how people get from point A to
point B. But for Arrow, it’s about how we help drive the next wave of innovation. Not since Henry

be placed close to the source of the electromagnetic noise.
The DE1 series can also be used as a Y1 class capacitor to
connect an AC power line with theground, for which it is rated at
500 VAC (RMS).
Available in standard values from 10 to 4,700 pF, the DE1 series
has value-dependent dimensions from 6.0 to 14.0 mm outer
diameter.
murata.com
Part Number Capacitance Lead
spacing F
Lead
diameter d
L size or Outer
diameter D T size Temperature
characteristics Rated voltage Notes
DE11XRB100KA4BR01F 10 pF
10.0
±1.0 m
0.6
±0.05 mm
8.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
500 Vac (r.m.s.)
X1:AC760V,
Y1:AC500V
Certified
products,
Halogen-free
products
DE11XRB150KA4BR01F 15 pF 6.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
DE11XRB220KA4BR01F 22 pF 6.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
DE11XRB330KA4BR01F 33 pF 7.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
DE11XRB470KA4BR01F 47 pF 8.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
DE11XRB680KA4BR01F 68 pF 9.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. SL (JIS)
DE1B3RB101KA4BR01F 100 pF 6.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1B3RB151KA4BR01F 150 pF 8.0 mm max. 5.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1B3RB221KA4BR01F 220 pF 6.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1B3RB331KA4BR01F 330 pF 7.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1B3RB471KA4BR01F 470 pF 8.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1B3RB681KA4BR01F 680 pF 9.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. B (JIS)
DE1E3RB102MA4BR01F 1000 pF 8.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. E (JIS)
DE1E3RB152MA4BR01F 1500 pF 9.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. E (JIS)
DE1E3RB222MA4BR01F 2200 pF 11.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. E (JIS)
DE1E3RB332MA4BR01F 3300 pF 13.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. E (JIS)
DE1E3RB472MA4BR01F 4700 pF 14.0 mm max. 6.0 mm max. E (JIS)
13arrow.com | +49 (0) 6102 5030 0